

## Jacksonville State University JSU Digital Commons

Institutional Review Board Minutes

Institutional Review Board

11-6-2020

## Agenda 11-6-2020 | Institutional Review Board

Erin Rider

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.jsu.edu/unicom\_irbmins

## JSU Institutional Review Board (IRB) Meeting with Dr. Templeton, Troy University November $6^{\rm th}$ at 10:30am through Zoom Agenda

- A. Introductions and IRB Roles
- B. Reorganization of JSU IRB
- C. IRB Member Selection Updates (official start is January 2021)
  - a. Dr. Templeton's IRB experience
- D. IRB Training through CITI and PRIMR
- E. Office of Sponsored Programs at JSU are the Human Protections Administrators
  - a. Administrative work for IRB and support chair
  - b. Convened Board or Chair may call on non-affiliated member
  - c. All convened boards will be virtual